Position

Elementary Principal

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Special Day Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Special Day Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Intervention Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Department

Agua Caliente
Elementary

Agua Caliente
Elementary

Agua Caliente
Elementary

Agua Caliente
Elementary

Agua Caliente
Elementary

Agua Caliente
Elementary

Agua Caliente
Elementary

Agua Caliente
Elementary

Agua Caliente
Elementary

Agua Caliente
Elementary

Agua Caliente
Elementary

Agua Caliente
Elementary

Agua Caliente
Elementary

Agua Caliente
Elementary

Agua Caliente
Elementary

Agua Caliente
Elementary

Agua Caliente
Elementary

Total Wages

$134,383

$125,998

$118,473

$116,538

$115,899

$114,309

$111,035

$110,666

$110,236

$107,687

$104,891

$103,558

$103,465

$100,820

$99,316

$98,028

$95,518

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$37,086

$35,332

$34,391

$34,327

$34,105

$33,990

$33,403

$33,967

$33,390

$33,408

$32,195

$31,800

$32,468

$31,780

$31,392

$31,191

$30,772



Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Counselor

Ece Teacher
Administrative Secretary -
School

Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Office Technician - Bil.
Resource Specialist
Elementary Teacher

Custodian - Night

Office Specialist - School

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Agua Caliente
Elementary

Agua Caliente
Elementary

Agua Caliente
Elementary

Agua Caliente
Elementary

Agua Caliente
Elementary

Agua Caliente
Elementary

Agua Caliente
Elementary

Agua Caliente
Elementary

Agua Caliente
Elementary

Agua Caliente
Elementary

Agua Caliente
Elementary

Agua Caliente
Elementary

Agua Caliente
Elementary

Agua Caliente
Elementary

Agua Caliente
Elementary

Agua Caliente
Elementary

Agua Caliente
Elementary

Agua Caliente
Elementary

$93,752

$87,921

$81,028

$80,705

$76,208

$72,539

$72,000

$71,885

$64,823

$63,334

$61,036

$59,983

$57,832

$56,774

$56,493

$53,313

$50,690

$47,262

$30,010

$30,567

$28,303

$28,023

$27,776

$26,868

$27,316

$26,988

$25,582

$25,624

$25,884

$24,753

$18,733

$26,405

$24,268

$23,714

$25,398

$24,434



Ece Teacher

Resource Specialist

Head Custodian | - Day

Resource Specialist

Cook/Manager |

Paraprofessional - Senior

Nutrition Services Assistant |

Library Technician - Elementary

Office Specialist - School

Paraprofessional - Senior

Paraprofessional - Class

Paraprofessional - Physical Ed

Paraprofessional - Class

Paraprofessional - Bil - Ece

Paraprofessional - Class

Paraprofessional - Bil - Ece

Paraprofessional - Bil - Ece

Supervision Aide - District

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Agua Caliente
Elementary

Agua Caliente
Elementary

Agua Caliente
Elementary

Agua Caliente
Elementary

Agua Caliente
Elementary

Agua Caliente
Elementary

Agua Caliente
Elementary

Agua Caliente
Elementary

Agua Caliente
Elementary

Agua Caliente
Elementary

Agua Caliente
Elementary

Agua Caliente
Elementary

Agua Caliente
Elementary

Agua Caliente
Elementary

Agua Caliente
Elementary

Agua Caliente
Elementary

Agua Caliente
Elementary

Agua Caliente
Elementary

$47,020

$46,472

$42,732

$40,958

$40,532

$33,880

$30,424

$29,969

$28,852

$25,414

$23,634

$22,362

$21,815

$21,615

$20,706

$20,612

$20,207

$18,902

$22,916

$16,882

$23,906

$9,451

$23,105

$11,906

$21,440

$21,274

$15,609

$4,721

$4,373

$20,103

$3,995

$19,333

$3,945

$3,419

$77

$1,645



Paraprofessional Health

Supervision Aide - District

Supervision Aide - Non District

Paraprofessional - Bilingual

Paraprofessional - Physical Ed

Paraprofessional Health

Supervision Aide - District

Paraprofessional - Ece

Paraprofessional Health

Paraprofessional - Ece

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Agua Caliente
Elementary

Agua Caliente
Elementary

Agua Caliente
Elementary

Agua Caliente
Elementary

Agua Caliente
Elementary

Agua Caliente
Elementary

Agua Caliente
Elementary

Agua Caliente
Elementary

Agua Caliente
Elementary

Agua Caliente
Elementary

$18,823

$16,657

$14,850

$12,357

$11,398

$10,110

$7,554

$5,342

$4,795

$2,592

$3,603

$2,134

$1,401

$2,387

$9,274

$1,997

$62

$27

$19

$489



