Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Elementary Principal		Palm Springs Unified	Agua Caliente Elementary	\$134,383	\$37,086
Elementary Teacher		Palm Springs Unified	Agua Caliente Elementary	\$125,998	\$35,332
Elementary Teacher		Palm Springs Unified	Agua Caliente Elementary	\$118,473	\$34,391
Elementary Teacher		Palm Springs Unified	Agua Caliente Elementary	\$116,538	\$34,327
Elementary Teacher		Palm Springs Unified	Agua Caliente Elementary	\$115,899	\$34,105
Elementary Teacher	Intervention Teacher	Palm Springs Unified	Agua Caliente Elementary	\$114,309	\$33,990
Elementary Teacher		Palm Springs Unified	Agua Caliente Elementary	\$111,035	\$33,403
Elementary Teacher		Palm Springs Unified	Agua Caliente Elementary	\$110,666	\$33,967
Elementary Teacher		Palm Springs Unified	Agua Caliente Elementary	\$110,236	\$33,390
Elementary Teacher		Palm Springs Unified	Agua Caliente Elementary	\$107,687	\$33,408
Special Day Teacher		Palm Springs Unified	Agua Caliente Elementary	\$104,891	\$32,195
Elementary Teacher		Palm Springs Unified	Agua Caliente Elementary	\$103,558	\$31,800
Elementary Teacher		Palm Springs Unified	Agua Caliente Elementary	\$103,465	\$32,468
Elementary Teacher		Palm Springs Unified	Agua Caliente Elementary	\$100,820	\$31,780
Elementary Teacher		Palm Springs Unified	Agua Caliente Elementary	\$99,316	\$31,392
Special Day Teacher		Palm Springs Unified	Agua Caliente Elementary	\$98,028	\$31,191
Elementary Teacher		Palm Springs Unified	Agua Caliente Elementary	\$95,518	\$30,772

Elementary Teacher	Palm Springs Unified	Agua Caliente Elementary	\$93,752	\$30,010
Elementary Teacher	Palm Springs Unified	Agua Caliente Elementary	\$87,921	\$30,567
Elementary Teacher	Palm Springs Unified	Agua Caliente Elementary	\$81,028	\$28,303
Elementary Teacher	Palm Springs Unified	Agua Caliente Elementary	\$80,705	\$28,023
Elementary Teacher	Palm Springs Unified	Agua Caliente Elementary	\$76,208	\$27,776
Elementary Teacher	Palm Springs Unified	Agua Caliente Elementary	\$72,539	\$26,868
Elementary Teacher	Palm Springs Unified	Agua Caliente Elementary	\$72,000	\$27,316
Elementary Teacher	Palm Springs Unified	Agua Caliente Elementary	\$71,885	\$26,988
Counselor	Palm Springs Unified	Agua Caliente Elementary	\$64,823	\$25,582
Ece Teacher	Palm Springs Unified	Agua Caliente Elementary	\$63,334	\$25,624
Administrative Secretary - School	Palm Springs Unified	Agua Caliente Elementary	\$61,036	\$25,884
Elementary Teacher	Palm Springs Unified	Agua Caliente Elementary	\$59,983	\$24,753
Elementary Teacher	Palm Springs Unified	Agua Caliente Elementary	\$57,832	\$18,733
Office Technician - Bil.	Palm Springs Unified	Agua Caliente Elementary	\$56,774	\$26,405
Resource Specialist	Palm Springs Unified	Agua Caliente Elementary	\$56,493	\$24,268
Elementary Teacher	Palm Springs Unified	Agua Caliente Elementary	\$53,313	\$23,714
Custodian - Night	Palm Springs Unified	Agua Caliente Elementary	\$50,690	\$25,398
Office Specialist - School	Palm Springs Unified	Agua Caliente Elementary	\$47,262	\$24,434

Ece Teacher	Palm Springs Unified	Agua Caliente Elementary	\$47,020	\$22,916
Resource Specialist	Palm Springs Unified	Agua Caliente Elementary	\$46,472	\$16,882
Head Custodian I - Day	Palm Springs Unified	Agua Caliente Elementary	\$42,732	\$23,906
Resource Specialist	Palm Springs Unified	Agua Caliente Elementary	\$40,958	\$9,451
Cook/Manager I	Palm Springs Unified	Agua Caliente Elementary	\$40,532	\$23,105
Paraprofessional - Senior	Palm Springs Unified	Agua Caliente Elementary	\$33,880	\$11,906
Nutrition Services Assistant I	Palm Springs Unified	Agua Caliente Elementary	\$30,424	\$21,440
Library Technician - Elementary	Palm Springs Unified	Agua Caliente Elementary	\$29,969	\$21,274
Office Specialist - School	Palm Springs Unified	Agua Caliente Elementary	\$28,852	\$15,609
Paraprofessional - Senior	Palm Springs Unified	Agua Caliente Elementary	\$25,414	\$4,721
Paraprofessional - Class	Palm Springs Unified	Agua Caliente Elementary	\$23,634	\$4,373
Paraprofessional - Physical Ed	Palm Springs Unified	Agua Caliente Elementary	\$22,362	\$20,103
Paraprofessional - Class	Palm Springs Unified	Agua Caliente Elementary	\$21,815	\$3,995
Paraprofessional - Bil - Ece	Palm Springs Unified	Agua Caliente Elementary	\$21,615	\$19,333
Paraprofessional - Class	Palm Springs Unified	Agua Caliente Elementary	\$20,706	\$3,945
Paraprofessional - Bil - Ece	Palm Springs Unified	Agua Caliente Elementary	\$20,612	\$3,419
Paraprofessional - Bil - Ece	Palm Springs Unified	Agua Caliente Elementary	\$20,207	\$77
Supervision Aide - District	Palm Springs Unified	Agua Caliente Elementary	\$18,902	\$1,645

Paraprofessional Health	Palm Springs Unified	Agua Caliente Elementary	\$18,823	\$3,603
Supervision Aide - District	Palm Springs Unified	Agua Caliente Elementary	\$16,657	\$2,134
Supervision Aide - Non District	Palm Springs Unified	Agua Caliente Elementary	\$14,850	\$1,401
Paraprofessional - Bilingual	Palm Springs Unified	Agua Caliente Elementary	\$12,357	\$2,387
Paraprofessional - Physical Ed	Palm Springs Unified	Agua Caliente Elementary	\$11,398	\$9,274
Paraprofessional Health	Palm Springs Unified	Agua Caliente Elementary	\$10,110	\$1,997
Supervision Aide - District	Palm Springs Unified	Agua Caliente Elementary	\$7,554	\$62
Paraprofessional - Ece	Palm Springs Unified	Agua Caliente Elementary	\$5,342	\$27
Paraprofessional Health	Palm Springs Unified	Agua Caliente Elementary	\$4,795	\$19
Paraprofessional - Ece	Palm Springs Unified	Agua Caliente Elementary	\$2,592	\$489